
A
lle

ga
to

 B
  D

D
R

 N
.  

46
4 

 d
el

  1
9 

D
IC

E
M

B
R

E
 2

01
3

F
S

E
 2

00
7/

20
13

 -
 A

S
S

E
 C

A
P

IT
A

LE
 U

M
A

N
O

D
gr

 n
. 2

01
8 

de
l 0

4/
11

/2
01

3 
"M

ov
e 

fo
r 

th
e 

F
ut

ur
e"

P
ro

ge
tti

 n
on

 a
m

m
es

si
 e

 n
on

 fi
na

nz
ia

ti

1/
3

26
85

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IP

S
IA

 G
. G

A
LI

LE
I

M
O

V
E

 F
O

R
 T

H
E

 F
U

T
U

R
E

 -
 F

F
W

W
- 

F
as

t F
or

w
ar

d 
W

or
ld

 W
id

e 
30

€ 
65

.7
20

,2
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

26
85

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IP

S
IA

 G
. G

A
LI

LE
I

M
O

V
E

 F
O

R
 T

H
E

 F
U

T
U

R
E

 -
 A

C
T

 E
N

G
LI

S
H

 -
 A

C
Q

U
IS

IT
IO

N
 O

F
 C

O
M

M
U

N
IC

A
T

IO
N

 
T

E
C

H
N

IQ
U

E
S

 IN
 E

N
G

LI
S

H
30

€ 
63

.7
07

,2
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

16
0/

1/
1/

20
18

/2
01

3
IP

S
IA

 F
. L

A
M

P
E

R
T

IC
O

P
R

O
M

O
T

IN
G

 V
O

C
A

T
IO

N
A

L 
M

O
B

IL
IT

Y
30

€ 
72

.9
06

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 4

16
0/

1/
2/

20
18

/2
01

3
IP

S
IA

 F
. L

A
M

P
E

R
T

IC
O

E
S

P
A

N
O

L 
P

A
R

A
 E

L 
F

U
T

U
R

O
19

€ 
52

.0
00

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 4

16
0/

1/
3/

20
18

/2
01

3
IP

S
IA

 F
. L

A
M

P
E

R
T

IC
O

IL
 F

R
A

N
C

E
S

E
 P

E
R

 IL
 F

U
T

U
R

O
16

€ 
50

.8
05

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 4

21
26

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 T
. C

A
T

U
LL

O
E

ur
op

e 
is

 m
y 

co
un

tr
y 

1
30

€ 
66

.4
51

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 4

21
26

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 T
. C

A
T

U
LL

O
M

ov
in

g 
in

 E
ur

op
e 

1
30

€ 
68

.3
32

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 4

21
26

/1
/3

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 T
. C

A
T

U
LL

O
E

ur
op

e 
is

 m
y 

co
un

tr
y 

2
30

€ 
68

.3
32

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 4

21
26

/1
/4

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 T
. C

A
T

U
LL

O
E

ur
op

e 
is

 m
y 

co
un

tr
y 

3
21

€ 
55

.1
56

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 4

21
26

/1
/5

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 T
. C

A
T

U
LL

O
M

ov
in

g 
in

 E
ur

op
e 

2
30

€ 
68

.3
32

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 4

21
26

/1
/6

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 T
. C

A
T

U
LL

O
E

ur
op

a,
 m

ei
ne

 h
ei

m
at

30
€ 

58
.3

00
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 2

 -
 4

21
32

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

A
S

 P
. S

C
A

LC
E

R
LE

U
na

 s
cu

ol
a 

pe
r 

l'E
ur

op
a 

- 
U

K
 L

ic
eo

30
€ 

54
.6

78
,6

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 4

 -
 6

21
32

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

A
S

 P
. S

C
A

LC
E

R
LE

U
na

 s
cu

ol
a 

pe
r 

l'E
ur

op
a 

- 
E

S
 -

 L
ic

eo
20

€ 
35

.7
68

,6
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 4
 -

 6

21
57

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

C
 G

. P
IO

V
E

N
E

E
N

G
LI

S
H

 F
O

R
 T

H
E

 F
U

T
U

R
E

25
€ 

60
.9

18
,4

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 2

 -
 4

21
57

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

C
 G

. P
IO

V
E

N
E

E
N

G
LI

S
H

 IN
 P

R
O

G
R

E
S

S
25

€ 
60

.9
18

,4
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 4

21
57

/1
/3

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

C
 G

. P
IO

V
E

N
E

M
O

V
E

 F
O

R
 T

H
E

 F
U

T
U

R
E

25
€ 

60
.9

18
,4

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 2

 -
 4

26
84

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IS

IS
S

 D
. S

A
R

T
O

R
M

O
V

E
 F

O
R

 E
N

G
LA

N
D

25
€ 

58
.5

95
,2

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 1

 -
 2

 -
 5

26
91

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IP

S
S

A
R

 M
. A

LB
E

R
IN

I
M

O
V

E
 (

M
ov

in
g 

O
pe

ra
to

rs
 in

 V
oc

at
io

na
l E

du
ca

tio
n)

 2
 F

ra
nc

e
30

€ 
53

.4
80

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 1
-2

-4
-6

26
91

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IP

S
S

A
R

 M
. A

LB
E

R
IN

I
M

O
V

E
 (

M
ov

in
g 

O
pe

ra
to

rs
 in

 V
oc

at
io

na
l E

du
ca

tio
n)

 to
 E

ng
la

nd
30

€ 
57

.1
40

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 1
-2

-4
-6

27
19

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IP

S
IA

 G
.B

. G
A

R
B

IN
P

O
T

E
N

Z
IA

M
O

 IL
 F

R
A

N
C

E
S

E
 A

L 
G

A
R

B
IN

25
€ 

53
.9

07
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 1

 -
 4

 -
 6

27
19

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IP

S
IA

 G
.B

. G
A

R
B

IN
P

O
T

E
N

Z
IA

M
O

 L
'IN

G
LE

S
E

 N
E

LL
E

 C
LA

S
S

I T
E

R
Z

E
 D

E
L 

G
A

R
B

IN
30

€ 
64

.3
77

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 1
 -

 4
 -

 6

27
19

/1
/3

/2
01

8/
20

13
IP

S
IA

 G
.B

. G
A

R
B

IN
P

O
T

E
N

Z
IA

M
O

 L
'IN

G
LE

S
E

 N
E

LL
E

 C
LA

S
S

I Q
U

A
R

T
E

 D
E

L 
G

A
R

B
IN

30
€ 

64
.3

77
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 1

 -
 4

 -
 6

27
64

/1
/4

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

C
G

 L
. E

IN
A

U
D

I
A

LL
 W

E
 N

E
E

D
 IS

 E
N

G
LI

S
H

 (
S

et
to

re
 E

co
no

m
ic

o)
30

€ 
66

.6
02

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 4

27
64

/1
/5

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

C
G

 L
. E

IN
A

U
D

I
JO

B
S

U
C

H
E

.D
E

30
€ 

56
.4

38
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 2

 -
 4

27
64

/1
/6

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

C
G

 L
. E

IN
A

U
D

I
A

LL
 W

E
 N

E
E

D
 IS

 E
N

G
LI

S
H

 (
S

et
to

re
 T

ec
no

lo
gi

co
)

30
€ 

66
.6

02
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 2

 -
 4

27
81

/0
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
 IS

T
.C

A
LV

I: 
lin

gu
a 

sp
ag

no
la

 1
20

€ 
47

.0
00

,4
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/1

0/
20

18
/2

01
3

C
IR

C
O

LO
 C

U
LT

U
R

A
 E

 S
T

A
M

P
A

 
B

E
LL

U
N

E
S

E
Y

O
U

N
G

 A
R

O
U

N
D

 T
H

E
 W

O
R

LD
  -

 L
ic

eo
 F

ol
la

do
r:

 li
ng

ua
 in

gl
es

e
15

€ 
40

.2
93

,2
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/1

1/
20

18
/2

01
3

C
IR

C
O

LO
 C

U
LT

U
R

A
 E

 S
T

A
M

P
A

 
B

E
LL

U
N

E
S

E
Y

O
U

N
G

 A
R

O
U

N
D

 T
H

E
 W

O
R

LD
  -

 Is
tit

ut
o 

T
ec

ni
co

 F
ol

la
do

r:
lin

gu
a 

in
gl

es
e

20
€ 

52
.6

12
,4

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
O

 2

C
O

D
IC

E
 P

R
O

G
E

T
T

O
S

O
G

G
E

T
T

O
 P

R
O

P
O

N
E

N
T

E
T

IT
O

LO
M

O
T

IV
O

 D
E

LL
A

 N
O

N
 

F
IN

A
N

Z
IA

B
IL

IT
A

'
F

IN
A

N
Z

IA
M

E
N

T
O

 
R

IC
H

IE
S

T
O

N
. D

E
S

T
IN

A
T

A
R

I

D
IR

E
Z

IO
N

E
 IS

T
R

U
Z

IO
N

E



A
lle

ga
to

 B
  D

D
R

 N
.  

46
4 

 d
el

  1
9 

D
IC

E
M

B
R

E
 2

01
3

F
S

E
 2

00
7/

20
13

 -
 A

S
S

E
 C

A
P

IT
A

LE
 U

M
A

N
O

D
gr

 n
. 2

01
8 

de
l 0

4/
11

/2
01

3 
"M

ov
e 

fo
r 

th
e 

F
ut

ur
e"

P
ro

ge
tti

 n
on

 a
m

m
es

si
 e

 n
on

 fi
na

nz
ia

ti

2/
3

C
O

D
IC

E
 P

R
O

G
E

T
T

O
S

O
G

G
E

T
T

O
 P

R
O

P
O

N
E

N
T

E
T

IT
O

LO
M

O
T

IV
O

 D
E

LL
A

 N
O

N
 

F
IN

A
N

Z
IA

B
IL

IT
A

'
F

IN
A

N
Z

IA
M

E
N

T
O

 
R

IC
H

IE
S

T
O

N
. D

E
S

T
IN

A
T

A
R

I

27
81

/0
/1

2/
20

18
/2

01
3

C
IR

C
O

LO
 C

U
LT

U
R

A
 E

 S
T

A
M

P
A

 
B

E
LL

U
N

E
S

E
Y

O
U

N
G

 A
R

O
U

N
D

 T
H

E
 W

O
R

LD
  -

 IS
T

. D
el

la
 L

uc
ia

, c
la

ss
e 

III
: l

in
gu

a 
in

gl
es

e
30

€ 
69

.1
41

,2
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/1

3/
20

18
/2

01
3

C
IR

C
O

LO
 C

U
LT

U
R

A
 E

 S
T

A
M

P
A

 
B

E
LL

U
N

E
S

E
Y

O
U

N
G

 A
R

O
U

N
D

 T
H

E
 W

O
R

LD
  -

 Is
t. 

D
el

la
 L

uc
ia

, c
la

ss
e 

IV
: l

in
gu

a 
in

gl
es

e
25

€ 
62

.0
46

,2
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/1

4/
20

18
/2

01
3

C
IR

C
O

LO
 C

U
LT

U
R

A
 E

 S
T

A
M

P
A

 
B

E
LL

U
N

E
S

E
Y

O
U

N
G

 A
R

O
U

N
D

 T
H

E
 W

O
R

LD
 -

 Is
tit

ut
o 

C
al

vi
, l

in
gu

a 
sp

ag
no

la
 n

. 2
20

€ 
47

.0
00

,4
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/1

5/
20

18
/2

01
3

C
IR

C
O

LO
 C

U
LT

U
R

A
 E

 S
T

A
M

P
A

 
B

E
LL

U
N

E
S

E
Y

O
U

N
G

 A
R

O
U

N
D

 T
H

E
 W

O
R

LD
 -

 Is
t. 

pr
of

es
si

on
al

e 
F

ol
la

do
r:

 li
ng

ua
 in

gl
es

e 
16

€ 
46

.9
68

,4
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
 IS

T
.C

A
LV

I: 
lin

gu
a 

in
gl

es
e

30
€ 

66
.7

22
,4

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
O

 2

27
81

/0
/3

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
 L

ic
eo

 D
al

 P
ia

z:
 li

ng
ua

 te
de

sc
a

23
€ 

50
.0

18
,8

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
O

 2

27
81

/0
/4

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
 L

ic
eo

 D
al

 P
ia

z:
 li

ng
ua

 in
gl

es
e 

1
30

€ 
66

.7
22

,4
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/5

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
 L

ic
eo

 D
al

 P
ia

z:
 li

ng
ua

 in
gl

es
e 

2
30

€ 
66

.7
22

,4
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/6

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
 L

ic
ei

 G
al

ile
i e

 T
iz

ia
no

: l
in

gu
a 

in
gl

es
e 

n.
1

25
€ 

60
.8

56
,8

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
O

 2

27
81

/0
/7

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
Li

ce
i G

al
ile

i e
 T

iz
ia

no
: l

in
gu

a 
in

gl
es

e 
n.

2
25

€ 
60

.8
56

,8
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/8

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
 L

ic
eo

 L
ol

lin
o,

 c
l. 

III
: l

in
gu

a 
in

gl
es

e
11

€ 
34

.6
49

,2
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

27
81

/0
/9

/2
01

8/
20

13
C

IR
C

O
LO

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
 S

T
A

M
P

A
 

B
E

LL
U

N
E

S
E

Y
O

U
N

G
 A

R
O

U
N

D
 T

H
E

 W
O

R
LD

  -
 L

ic
eo

 L
ol

lin
o 

cl
. I

V
: l

in
gu

a 
in

gl
es

e
15

€ 
40

.2
93

,2
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 2

36
82

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

S
 M

A
R

C
O

 P
O

LO
C

om
pe

te
nz

e 
lin

gu
is

tic
he

 n
el

 m
on

do
 d

el
la

 r
is

to
ra

zi
on

e 
e 

os
pi

ta
lit

à:
 il

 m
on

do
 fr

an
ce

se
11

€ 
38

.2
00

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 3
 -

 4

36
82

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

S
 M

A
R

C
O

 P
O

LO
R

is
to

ra
zi

on
e 

ed
 o

sp
ita

lit
à 

ne
l m

on
do

 in
gl

es
e:

 c
om

pe
te

nz
e 

lin
gu

is
tic

he
 q

ua
le

 p
as

sa
po

rt
o 

pe
r 

un
 s

ic
ur

o 
po

st
o 

di
 la

vo
ro

.
30

€ 
73

.8
00

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 3
 -

 4

36
82

/1
/3

/2
01

8/
20

13
IT

S
 M

A
R

C
O

 P
O

LO
C

om
pe

te
nz

e 
lin

gu
is

tic
he

 n
el

 m
on

do
 d

el
la

 r
is

to
ra

zi
on

e 
e 

os
pi

ta
lit

à:
 il

 m
on

do
 in

gl
es

e
17

€ 
55

.3
00

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 3
 -

 4

47
48

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 E
IN

A
U

D
I -

 S
C

A
R

P
A

P
as

sa
po

rt
o 

pe
r 

il 
m

on
do

 d
el

 la
vo

ro
 g

lo
ba

le
: c

om
pe

te
nz

e 
lin

gu
is

tic
he

 p
er

 i 
m

er
ca

ti 
di

 
lin

gu
a 

te
de

sc
a

25
€ 

58
.0

00
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
O

 4

47
48

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 E
IN

A
U

D
I -

 S
C

A
R

P
A

P
as

sa
po

rt
o 

pe
r 

il 
m

on
do

 d
el

 la
vo

ro
 g

lo
ba

le
: c

om
pe

te
nz

e 
lin

gu
is

tic
he

 p
er

 i 
m

er
ca

ti 
di

 
lin

gu
a 

in
gl

es
e

26
€ 

70
.2

00
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
O

 4

47
48

/1
/3

/2
01

8/
20

13
IIS

 E
IN

A
U

D
I -

 S
C

A
R

P
A

S
O

S
 w

or
ke

rs
: c

om
pe

te
nz

e 
lin

gu
is

tic
he

 p
er

 fu
tu

ri 
la

vo
ra

to
ri 

di
 q

ua
lit

à
28

€ 
73

.1
00

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 4

48
25

/1
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
IS

 G
IO

R
G

I -
 F

E
R

M
I

C
om

pe
te

nz
e 

lin
gu

is
tic

he
 p

er
 u

n 
fu

tu
ro

 d
i s

uc
ce

ss
o 

ne
lla

 c
hi

m
ic

a
30

€ 
75

.0
00

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 4

48
25

/1
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
IS

 G
IO

R
G

I -
 F

E
R

M
I

C
om

pe
te

nz
e 

lin
gu

is
tic

he
 p

er
 u

n 
fu

tu
ro

 d
i s

uc
ce

ss
o 

in
 a

m
bi

to
 m

ec
ca

ni
co

/e
ne

rg
ie

30
€ 

75
.0

00
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
O

 4

48
25

/1
/3

/2
01

8/
20

13
IS

 G
IO

R
G

I -
 F

E
R

M
I

C
om

pe
te

nz
e 

lin
gu

is
tic

he
 p

er
 u

n 
fu

tu
ro

 d
i s

uc
ce

ss
o 

in
 a

m
bi

to
 m

ec
ca

ni
co

/o
do

nt
ot

ec
ni

co
30

€ 
75

.0
00

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 4

48
43

/0
/1

/2
01

8/
20

13
LS

S
 E

. F
E

R
M

I
M

O
V

E
 F

O
R

 T
H

E
 F

U
T

U
R

E
 -

 C
E

R
T

IF
IC

A
Z

IO
N

I D
I L

IN
G

U
A

 IN
G

LE
S

E
 T

E
R

Z
A

 S
C

IE
N

Z
E

 
A

P
P

LI
C

A
T

E
15

€ 
34

.5
63

,5
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 3

48
43

/0
/2

/2
01

8/
20

13
LS

S
 E

. F
E

R
M

I
M

O
V

E
 F

O
R

 T
H

E
 F

U
T

U
R

E
 -

 C
E

R
T

IF
IC

A
Z

IO
N

E
 D

I L
IN

G
U

A
 IN

G
LE

S
E

 T
E

R
Z

A
  L

IC
E

O
 

S
C

IE
N

T
IF

IC
O

15
€ 

34
.5

63
,5

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 2

 -
 3

D
IR

E
Z

IO
N

E
 IS

T
R

U
Z

IO
N

E



A
lle

ga
to

 B
  D

D
R

 N
.  

46
4 

 d
el

  1
9 

D
IC

E
M

B
R

E
 2

01
3

F
S

E
 2

00
7/

20
13

 -
 A

S
S

E
 C

A
P

IT
A

LE
 U

M
A

N
O

D
gr

 n
. 2

01
8 

de
l 0

4/
11

/2
01

3 
"M

ov
e 

fo
r 

th
e 

F
ut

ur
e"

P
ro

ge
tti

 n
on

 a
m

m
es

si
 e

 n
on

 fi
na

nz
ia

ti

3/
3

C
O

D
IC

E
 P

R
O

G
E

T
T

O
S

O
G

G
E

T
T

O
 P

R
O

P
O

N
E

N
T

E
T

IT
O

LO
M

O
T

IV
O

 D
E

LL
A

 N
O

N
 

F
IN

A
N

Z
IA

B
IL

IT
A

'
F

IN
A

N
Z

IA
M

E
N

T
O

 
R

IC
H

IE
S

T
O

N
. D

E
S

T
IN

A
T

A
R

I

48
43

/0
/3

/2
01

8/
20

13
LS

S
 E

. F
E

R
M

I
M

O
V

E
 F

O
R

 T
H

E
 F

U
T

U
R

E
 -

 C
E

R
T

F
IC

A
Z

IO
N

E
 D

I L
IN

G
U

A
 IN

G
LE

S
E

 Q
U

A
R

T
A

 L
IC

E
O

 
S

C
IE

N
T

IF
IC

O
15

€ 
34

.5
63

,5
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I 2
 -

 3

51
/1

1/
1/

20
18

/2
01

3
E

N
A

IP
 V

E
N

E
T

O
A

 B
O

O
S

T
 T

O
 Y

O
U

R
 E

N
G

LI
S

H
 

15
€ 

39
.0

91
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
O

 4

51
/1

4/
1/

20
18

/2
01

3
E

N
A

IP
 V

E
N

E
T

O
IM

P
R

O
V

E
 Y

O
U

R
 E

N
G

LI
S

H
15

€ 
39

.0
91

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 4

51
/5

/1
/2

01
8/

20
13

E
N

A
IP

 V
E

N
E

T
O

S
W

IT
C

H
 O

N
 Y

O
U

R
 F

U
T

U
R

E
20

€ 
50

.4
19

,0
0

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
 4

80
9/

1/
1/

20
18

/2
01

3

C
A

S
A

 M
A

D
R

E
 D

E
LL

'IS
T

IT
U

T
O

 
D

E
LL

E
 F

IG
LI

E
 D

E
LL

A
 C

A
R

IT
A

' 
C

A
N

O
S

S
IA

N
E

M
O

V
E

 T
O

 T
H

E
 F

U
T

U
R

E
 P

E
R

 IL
 T

E
R

Z
O

 A
N

N
O

 D
I O

P
E

R
A

T
O

R
E

 A
M

M
IN

IS
T

R
A

T
IV

O
 

S
E

G
R

E
T

A
R

IA
LE

27
€ 

61
.5

31
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 1

 -
 2

80
9/

1/
2/

20
18

/2
01

3

C
A

S
A

 M
A

D
R

E
 D

E
LL

'IS
T

IT
U

T
O

 
D

E
LL

E
 F

IG
LI

E
 D

E
LL

A
 C

A
R

IT
A

' 
C

A
N

O
S

S
IA

N
E

M
O

V
E

 T
O

 T
H

E
 F

U
T

U
R

E
 P

E
R

 IL
 T

E
R

Z
O

 A
N

N
O

 D
I O

P
E

R
A

T
O

R
E

 G
R

A
F

IC
O

 IN
D

IR
IZ

Z
O

 
M

U
LT

IM
E

D
IA

15
€ 

37
.9

15
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 1

 -
 2

80
9/

1/
3/

20
18

/2
01

3

C
A

S
A

 M
A

D
R

E
 D

E
LL

'IS
T

IT
U

T
O

 
D

E
LL

E
 F

IG
LI

E
 D

E
LL

A
 C

A
R

IT
A

' 
C

A
N

O
S

S
IA

N
E

M
O

V
E

 T
O

 T
H

E
 F

U
T

U
R

E
 P

E
R

 IL
 Q

U
A

R
T

O
 A

N
N

O
 D

I D
IP

LO
M

A
 P

R
O

F
E

S
S

IO
N

A
LE

18
€ 

46
.3

30
,0

0
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I 1

 -
 2

13
98

€ 
3.

28
8.

33
3,

70

LE
G

E
N

D
A

 R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

I D
I A

M
M

IS
S

IB
IL

IT
A

'

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
   

1
T

E
R

M
IN

I D
I P

R
E

S
E

N
T

A
Z

IO
N

E
 

D
O

M
A

N
D

A

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
   

2
M

O
D

A
LI

T
A

' P
R

E
S

E
N

T
A

Z
IO

N
E

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
   

3
R

E
Q

U
IS

IT
I S

O
G

G
E

T
T

IV
I 

P
R

O
P

O
N

E
N

T
I

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
   

4
P

A
R

A
M

E
T

R
I D

I C
O

S
T

O

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
   

5
N

U
M

E
R

O
 E

 C
A

R
A

T
T

E
R

IS
T

IC
H

E
 

D
E

S
T

IN
A

T
A

R
I

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
   

6
D

U
R

A
T

A
 E

 A
R

T
IC

O
LA

Z
IO

N
E

R
E

Q
U

IS
IT

O
   

7
P

A
R

T
E

N
A

R
IA

T
I I

T
O

T
A

LI

D
IR

E
Z

IO
N

E
 IS

T
R

U
Z

IO
N

E


